
D R I N K S  M E N U

H O T  D R I N K S

COFFEE

Espresso

Amer icano

Cappucc ino

Café  Lat te

F lat  Whi te

Café  Mocha  

Cafet ie re  Smal l /Large

TEA

Pot  Of  Tea  For  One

Pot  Of  Tea  For  Two

B r e a k f a s t ,  E a r l  G r e y ,  D a r j e e l i n g
G r e e n  T e a ,  C a m o m i l e ,  M i n t ,G i n g e r

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot  Chocolate

With  Marshmal lows

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

St i l l  Smal l

St i l l  Large

Spark l ing  Smal l

Spark l ing  Large

M O C K T A I L S

On The  Beach

Baby  Bramble

Rum Punch

W H I S K Y

Aber lour

Ardbeg

Arran  10yr

Auchentoshan

Balven ie  12yr

Ba lven ie  Car  Cask

Benromach  10yr

Bowmore  12yr

Bru ich laddich  12yr

Caol  I l a  12yr

C lyne l i sh  14yr

Cragganmore  12yr

Da lmore  12yr

Da lwhinn ie

Famous  Grouse

Glen  Grant

Glen  Scot ia  Double  Cask

Glenfarc las  10yr

Glenfiddich  12yr

Glenfiddch  18yr

Glengoyne  10yr

Glenk inch ie  12yr

Glen l ivet  12yr

Glenmorangie

High land  Park

Jura  10yr

Knockando 12yr

Lagavu l in

Laphroa ig

Leda ig  10

Leda ig  R io ja  Cask

Leda ig  18

Monkey  Shou lder

Oban

Old  Pu l tney  12yr

S ing leton

Ta l i sker

Tamnavu l in

The  G lendronach  12yr

Tobermory  12yr

Tobermory  18yr

B R A N D Y

Marte l l

Remy 1738

B E E R

ON TAP

Heart  And Sou l

Be lhaven  Best

3.50

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.50 | 6.50

3.00

6.00

3.80

2.50

4.50

2.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.75

6.25

6.50

5.25

6.50

8.50

5.00

5.50

6.50

6.75

6.50

6.00

8.50

6.50

4.50

4.75

6.25

6.00

5.50

11.50

6.25

6.50

6.00

6.25

5.75

4.75

6.25

10.00

6.50

6.75

6.25

14.00

4.50

8.00

4.75

6.25

6.25

5.00

6.75

5.75

15.00

4.50

8.25

HALF | PINT

2.50     4.70

2.75     4.80



Aspa l l s  Cyder

West

Guinness

Staropramen

BOTTLE

Peron i

Budweiser

Corona

San  Migue l  0%

Kopparberg

P e a r,  M i x e d  F r u i t  O r  S t r a w b e r r y

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  M I X E R S

Schweppes  Soda

Schweppes  Lemonade

Schweppes  G inger  Beer

Fever t ree  Ton ic ’s

N o r m a l ,  L i g h t ,  L e m o n
E l d e r fl o w e r  A n d  M e d i t e r r a n e a n
Coke/  D iet/  Zero

I ron  Bru/  D iet

Applet i ser

J2o

A p p l e  &  M a n g o ,  O r a n g e  &
P a s s i o n f r u i t
Ju ices

O r a n g e ,  C r a n b e r r y ,  P i n e a p p l e
A p p l e  A n d  T o m a t o
Cord ia l s

C O C K T A I L S

Lemon Drop
B i t t e r  L e m o n ,  V o d k a  &  T r i p l e  S e c

Old  Fash ioned Mul l                              
W h i s k y ,  D r a m b u i e  &  B i t t e r  L e m o n

Whiteta i l  C lass ic  G&T                      
L o c a l  W h i t e t a i l  G i n  &  T o n i c

Whiteta i l  Bramble                                  
L o c a l  W h i t e t a i l  G i n  &  T o n i c  w i t h  a  
t o u c h  o f  C r è m e  d e  M u r

Mui leach  Mart in i                                   
W h i t e t a i l  G i n  &  D r y  V e r m o u t h  s e r v e d  
w i t h  a  t w i s t  o f  l e m o n

Dark  &  Stormy                                         
R u m ,  G i n g e r  B e e r  a n d  L i m e

Espresso  Mart in i                                      
V o d k a ,  K a h l u a  &  a  s h o t  o f  e s p r e s s o

LOUNGE MENU

SAVOURY

CRUSHED AVOCADO | £15

Hard Boiled Egg, Sourdough And Chef Salad

ROASTED VEGETABLE | £15

Hummus, Served On Warm Flat Bread

SUPER FOOD SALAD | £16

With Quinoa, Green Lentil, Tender Stem Broccoli,
Pomegranate, And Beet Root

TOBERMORY HOT SMOKED CAJUN SALMON | £22

With Green Apple And Celery Remoulade

SCONES | £5

PLAIN SCONE OR FRUIT SCONE

Condiments: Strawberry And Black Currant Jam,
Clotted Cream, Butter

SWEET FANCIES MINIATURE | £9  

MARMALADE CHEESE CAKE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE OPERA

CARROT CAKE WITH MASCARPONE

COFFEE AND WALNUT

ISLE OF MULL ICE CREAM | £2.50 PER SCOOP

Please Ask Your Server For Today’s Flavour

Before Ordering, Please Advise Your Server If You Have
Any Food Allergies Or Intolerance

HALF | PINT

2.75     4.80

2.80     5.00

2.80     5.00

2.90     5.50

4.80

4.60

4.60

4.00

5.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.60

3.50

3.20

3.75

3.00

1.75

0.50

10.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Clara  F izz

V i o l e t  G i n ,  L e m o n ,  S u g a r  T o p p e d  W i t h  
P r o s e c c o

Mul l  Por t  Bramble

E d i n b u r g h  R a s p e r r y  G i n ,  P o r t  A p p l e  J u i c e ,  
L e m o n  A n d  S u g a r

Larger i t

T e q u i l a ,  L i m e ,  S u g a r  A n d  B e e r

Smokey  Canadian  Old  Fash ioned

W o o d f o r d  R e s e r v e ,  M a p l e  S y r u p  A n d  
L a p h r o a i g

Class ic  F izz  Cockta i l

C r e m a n t ,  B r a n d y  A n d  B r o w n  S u g a r

9.00

10.00

11.50

11.50

13.00


